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Match each price in words to the same price in numbers: 

 

Seven pounds fifty 

Five pounds six pence 

Five pounds sixty 

Seventy-five pounds 

Seventy-five pence 

Seven pounds five pence 

Fifty six pence 

£75 

56p 

£7.50 

75p 

£5.60 

£5.06 

£7.05 


